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Roll No. Student Name Class Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

14733113 AARSHIYA NEGI XII A 90 A2 88 A1 99 A2

14733059 ABRAHAM JOY ANTHONY XII A 75 C1 80 B1 66 B2 93 B2 75 C1

14733060 CHINGHOIH XII A 87 A2 67 C1 82 A2

14733061 DEVIKA DHALL XII A 85 B1 85 A2 96 B1 78 B2

14733062 DHRITI YADAV XII A 92 A1 89 A2 92 A1

14733063 GODWIN MASSEY XII A 95 A1 91 A1 96 A1 83 A2

14733064 GOU FLORA XII A 78 B2 71 B1 94 B2 71 C1

14733065 INDIRA SHINDE XII A 93 A1 97 A1 100 A1

14733066 J BENEDICT CLOSH XII A 71 C1 78 A2 89 C1 80 B1

14733067 JANVI XII A 79 B2 85 A2 98 A2 89 A2

14733139 JIYA MANAV XII C 90 A2 95 A1 92 A1 75 A2

14733068 KALASH LOHIA XII A 73 C1 81 A2 83 D1 81 B1

14733140 KRISHIV SINGH XII C 75 C1 82 B1 68 B1 91 B1 30 E

14733069 LAWRENCE TIGGA XII A 67 C2 60 C2 65 B2 80 D1 63 D1

14733070 MALLIKA VERONICA NATHAN XII A 83 B1 82 A2 99 A2 70 C1

14733071 MEHER NEHRA XII A 94 A1 88 A2 93 A1 92 A1

14733073 ROHAN NAIR XII A 81 B2 80 B1 89 A1

14733074 RUHIN BHOLA XII A 90 A2 89 A1 100 A1

14733075 SHEMON STANLY FRANCIS XII A 69 C2 65 B2 83 D1 62 D1

14733076 SHERIL ROSE XII A 90 A2 89 A1 98 A2

Class XII A Results 2025



Pol Sc Psych

028 037

Roll No. Student Name Class Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max Mark Percentage Result RANK

14733113 AARSHIYA NEGI XII A 89 A1 95 A2 461.00 500.00 92.20 PASS 10

14733059 ABRAHAM JOY ANTHONY XII A 84 A2 407.00 500.00 81.40 PASS 37

14733060 CHINGHOIH XII A 77 A2 93 B1 406.00 500.00 81.20 PASS 38

14733061 DEVIKA DHALL XII A 86 A2 93 B1 445.00 500.00 89.00 PASS 18

14733062 DHRITI YADAV XII A 90 A1 100 A1 463.00 500.00 92.60 PASS 8

14733063 GODWIN MASSEY XII A 91 A1 456.00 500.00 91.20 PASS 12

14733064 GOU FLORA XII A 68 B2 93 B1 407.00 500.00 81.40 PASS 37

14733065 INDIRA SHINDE XII A 90 A1 100 A1 480.00 500.00 96.00 PASS 2

14733066 J BENEDICT CLOSH XII A 54 C2 372.00 500.00 74.40 PASS 51

14733067 JANVI XII A 78 A2 100 A1 451.00 500.00 90.20 PASS 15

14733139 JIYA MANAV XII C 95 A1 447.00 500.00 89.40 PASS 16

14733068 KALASH LOHIA XII A 77 A2 395.00 500.00 79.00 PASS 43

14733140 KRISHIV SINGH XII C 66 B2 382.00 500.00 76.40 PASS 46

14733069 LAWRENCE TIGGA XII A 69 B1 344.00 500.00 68.80 PASS 59

14733070 MALLIKA VERONICA NATHAN XII A 67 B2 97 A2 431.00 500.00 86.20 PASS 26

14733071 MEHER NEHRA XII A 96 A1 89 B1 464.00 500.00 92.80 PASS 7

14733073 ROHAN NAIR XII A 80 A2 79 C1 409.00 500.00 81.80 PASS 35

14733074 RUHIN BHOLA XII A 86 A2 97 A2 462.00 500.00 92.40 PASS 9

14733075 SHEMON STANLY FRANCIS XII A 68 B2 347.00 500.00 69.40 PASS 58

14733076 SHERIL ROSE XII A 90 A1 100 A1 467.00 500.00 93.40 PASS 5

Class XII A Results 2025


